:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9239232

Jun 06, 2024 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 288,726 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1139894 - 0.018545768 ETH®
70.72 USD

2 1139895 - 0.063272532 ETH®
241.28 USD

3 1139897 - 0.018446614 ETH®
70.34 USD

4 1139898 - 0.018308768 ETH®
69.81 USD

S 1139899 - 0.018283324 ETH®
69.72 USD

6 1139900 - 0.017722697 ETH&
67.58 USD

7 1139901 - 0.018413192 ETH®
70.21 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9239232
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/288726
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139894
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139895
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139897
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139898
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139899
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139900
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139901

B
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=

Validator Id

1139902

1139903

1139904

1139905

1139906

1139907

1139908

1139909

1139910

Validator Id

1355743

Amount

0.018333119
69.91 USD

0.018382435
70.10 USD

0.017708761
67.53 USD

0.018446560
70.34 USD

0.017863431
68.12 USD

0.018501917
70.55 USD

0.018496298
70.53 USD

0.018403778
70.18 USD

0.017518449
66.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.044984618

171.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139902
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139903
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139904
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139905
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139906
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139907
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139908
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139909
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1139910
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1355743

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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